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JSLAND LAKE MASTERPIECE. A work of art nestled

on the slde of & hill w/magnilicent viows of the lake.

Extenclve use of gless & marble, In¢:or waterfall

cascading to 2% stories, 7,000 aq. 1. w/4 bedrooms
6

TRANGUIL FRANKLIN SETTING. Completely renovated.

"2 acro mini estate, 4 bedrooms, 3 full and 2 half baths,
lirary, formal llving tm. and dining rm., cocks delight
kitchen, master suite wilreplace and minl kltchen, Guest
house. $890,000 626-8700 or 855-2200 ROS

wiits own dock on the [ake, Recently ronovated v/an
incredible master sulte & deluxe marble bath.
Hardwood floors, new white kitchan, walkout lower
1evel, morel $745,000 626453MAP 626-8700

10,000 SQ. FT. MANSION ON 2 ACRES. Bloomfield Hllls
Estato, SIx bedrooms & 7' baths, Ballcoom, {otmal din-
Ing room, family room, Hbrary, atrlum, all on maln lovel.
Lower lavel wiprol. dance fioor. Pool w/2 watarfalls. Huge
ABR and walk-In closets. $1,699,000 855-2200 MOR
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FRANKLIN VILLAGE. 2.5 acras of total privacy over-
looklng the Frankiin River. Wonderful nower hamo
blends the warmih of traditlon w/modern conve-
niences, 1st (loor master sulle w/antique llraglaeo,
Grablll kitchen, 3-4 bedrooms, 2 full & 2 hail baths,
famlly tm., | 0 662014MEA 626-8700
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BEAUTIFUL PILLAPED COLONIAL on over an acro of park-
like property. This homa has been carefully updated and
Includes many custom features, Elegant foyer and stalrease.
Great floor plzn for family living. Bloomfield schools and
Gilbert Lake privileges. §719,000 660595 DEE 647-0100

BREATHTAKING WALKUT LAKEFROKT, Brick & stone ex
o1, clean contemporary lines w/10 i caflings, mapfe flo
marble balhs, klichan wigranite counters & Viking stove,
manter sulte wihis & her marble batbs, lakeslds balcony, sit-
Alng rm. Over S400 5q. 1t. $1,095,000 661492PUT 625-6700

TRAMNGUIL VIEWS. Wil be seen Irom the rear f this fab-
ulous ranch cluster home in The Hills of Lone Plne, 2
br's, library, great m., plus, all on the maln floor, Make
your own chalces since construction [s fust beglnning!
$795,000 664248XIF 626-8700
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HANDSOME PILLARED COLONIALI Sofily cohtompo-
rary within. Family room with fireplace, large kitchen
with eating area. Wondertul heated parch for yoar-round
use. Large lot. 4 bedrooms, 3 full baths. Well cared for.
Clrcular drive. $639,000 666248ARD 647-0100

BLOOMFIELD HILLS. A plcturssque setting In Rorlh
Wabeek, Ovarsized roams thrucut wilovely panelled
drawlng room, 4-5 bedrooms, 4 full, 3 half baths, 3 cac
garage wiclrcular drlve, plus many fine amenilles.
$330,000 656509WES 6288700

FRANKLIN'S FINEST. On 1.5 acres, totally renovatod, highest
quality, gourmet Kitchen, sauna, Jacuzz, outstanding master
sulte wisitting rm., fleldstone flreplace, cathedral cellings, car-
riage house, € car garage. $765,000 643347SCE 6266700

CUSTOM CONTEMPORARY. § bedrooing, great room,
living room, formal dining room, famlly room and lovely
garden room. Beautiful kitchen with granite counters.
Fintshed lowor Jevel vith full bath and exesclse room.
$584,500 656896ROY 647-0100

COUNTRY CLUB LIVING. In your own backyard. 4 BR's, 3
full & 2 half baths, library, great rm., living m, front & back
stalrcanes, oversized kitchen, uppar dack, gazebo
wiiacuzz), finished lower lovel, state of the art maltenance
& pool design. $439,900 522002CRE 626-8700

1 wooded
grounds. Beautiful pool area, Walkout loading lo
patlo. Open loor plan with high cellings, great for
entortalning. Three car garage. This is a apoclal
home. $350,000 660506LAH 647-0100
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THE PINES OF WABEEX, One of the finest appointed condos,
nestled among pine trees & a goll course. Marble flooring,
granite wat bar in den wiuality bulltins. Cathedral ceiling In
master BR wimarble bath. 2 edd". BR's & baths & walkout

PRICE REDUCED} READY TO SELL! Fabulous 4 BR,
2% bath home on a private cul-de-sac wooded setiing.
Hardwood floors, ralsed llving room, flreplaced family
room, walkout lower lovel. Bloomflald Hills schools.
Amust soe at $329,900 666664810 626-8700

FARMINGTON HILLS. Mova right into thls Immaculate
3 BR, 2% bath Tudor. Cathedral celllng and fireplace in
great room, Library w/French doors, Finished base-
ment has 4th BR, neutral decar, jacuzz), alarm system,
sprinklors, deck and more! $299,900 855-2200 COU
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GREAT FAMILY HOME. In a great sub, Calhedral coll
ing [n living room, large mastor bedroom, 4 8R's, 2%
baths, neural colors, tile foyer, main floor laundry.
Backs to commans. $260,000 WAL 626-8700

ranch, 4-5 bedrooms, 2% bathe, family rm., libeery,
brozkfast rm. Many upgrades. Huge yard. Loads of
potentlel Just walting for your toucth. $165,000
649727ARD 626-0700
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CUSTOM BUILT COLONIAL with 4 BR and 3% baths.
Lovely famly room with fireplace; largo kitchen, cus-
tom French doors cff library, fower level featuras Sth
bedroom. Blrmingham schools, Wonderful location.
$299,000 663363\VHI 647-0100

RARE OPPORTUNITY {N FARMINGTON HILLS, Move Into
thia apaclous colonlel Immediately. Atmost 3,000 8q. .
Larga rooms. Kitchen overlooks beautitul park-I(ke'loL
TRANSFERRED OWNERS MUST SELL NOV/] Don't mlss
this greal buy at $243,0001 855:2200 SPR
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UPDATED THI LEVEL. Four bedreoms, 24 baths, nat-
ural firoplace, coramlc (loors, nawer bithe and
Kitcher, Florida room. Beautiful lot. Great tocatlon!
$159,900 §55-2200 BER

STUNNING WABEEK CONTEMPORARY LAKEFRONT
TOWNHOUSE, 1st floar MBR sulte has white marble
Jecuzzl, steam shower & skylights. 2 BR's and bath up.
Deslgner klichen w/Sut-Zoro, Jean-Alre, Great m. ovor-
Tooks lake. Fin. LL. walkout. $419,000 855-2200 ALE

OVERLOOK WOODS AND RIVER from this wonderful
Bingham Farms ranch. Lovely views from ell windowa, Thee
BR’s and 3 full baths; 1st fioor master sullo features a deck.
L whtull walkout, 3,000 sq. . Enjoy total privacy in natural
surroundings, $329,000 639550TIM 6470100
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EVERYTHING YOU REED to enjoy the comforts of home.
Four bedrooms with closet organizers; sub-2aro, Jenn-
alra and double ovens In gourmet kitchen, sumptuous
dock and pool In beautifully landscaped yard; finlshed
walkout basament. $273,000 651812TWY 647-0100
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BELLWOOD ROAD. Custom Singer-bullt ranch,
renovated In 1893, Luxurious witallan marble, sky-
lights, mirrored fireplace, House Baautiful Award. Thres
bedrooms, 2% baths, great room, family room, dinlng
room, living room. 853423BEL 626-8700
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VACATION AT HOME on this near acre slto. Huge sauna
room with shower & siting area. Four BA's, 3 full baths.
Gatden room leads o heated pool. Several fireplaces. This
open floor plan s great for entertalning. Charm & character
abound. $349,900 66434 1KEN 647-0100

FRANKU. One of the few remaining wooded fols
Teft In Frankiln, 1.6 acres. This won't last! For sale
or will bulld to sult. $299,900 664535CAN 626-8700
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STUNNING 4 BEDROOM UPDATED HOME. Beautifully
landscaped, circular drive, ibrary and famity room, 18t
floor laundry, master sulte w/WIC and dressing area,
white Euro Kitchen w/bulltdns, side entry garage and
moro!l $269,900 855-2200COM
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GREAT OPPORTUNTY fo put filshing touches on complels

renavation, Owners have taken néw Jobs and can'l finlsh
* projact, All the tough work has been compieted. New roof,

new kitchen, new baths, Sma!l delall work and painting

remaln, Two car garage. $180,000 660604CHA 647-0100
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HUST SELL! Atfordable [akefrent on all sports pri-
vato Van Norman, Al remodelod since 1092, All new
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